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Technische Detalls

duo

duo 8160/900
Hydraulisch
2018

CE

PL

sofort

Roboter viper

viper
2018

2360 mm
1500 mm
900 mm

0-90 °

35 kg
RC300 integrated

Leo Praher
General Manager
ENGEL Used Machinery

Horizontal
8160
Thermoplastics
105 mm

4070 cm3

Zweiplatten
1170 x 1000 in
1550 x 1520 mm
9000 kN

2100 mm
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